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EQUINOX EVOLVE
Produkter / Erhvervstæpper / EQUINOX EVOLVE

BESKRIVELSE
Fremstillingsmåde
Luvmateriale
Grundvæv
Bagside
Luvvægt/m2
Luvhøjde
Totalvægt/m2
Totaltykkelse
Løkkeantal/m2
Bredde
Rullelængde
Mønsterrapport
Speciel mærkning
Klassifikation
Brandklasse
Modstand til jord
Antistatiske egenskaber
Trinlydsdæmpning
Varmeledningsmodstand
Størrelse
Antal fliser pr. karton

DATA

100% Polypropylen
100% PP woven
Vandtæt glat skum,
1300 gr.
5 mm.
3400 gr.,
10 mm.,
154.350
400 cm.
25 m
95 x 79 cm.

,
,
,
28 dB.,
0,16,

KLASSIFIKATION
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